MD60
For applications from 0.25 to 5 HP, the MD60
is a simple AC Microdrive that can be panel
mounted as well as wall or machine mounted.
Reliance Electric’s MD60 AC Drive is ready to operate out-of-the-box! The
drive includes a built-in LED display and operator controls, including a
single turn potentiometer for speed reference. Built-in dynamic braking
circuitry only requires the addition of a braking resistor to meet higher

* The 11 parameters in this group represent the minimum requirement
for basic operation.
Display Parameters
Drive Parameters: Advanced Group**
** Parameters within this group are accessed without any password
required. The parameters are presented this way for identification
purposes only, to help simplify setup.
Drive Ratings
Model Number
Frame
SizeInput Voltage kW HP
Output
Current
115V, 50/60 Hz
1-Phase
0.2 0.25 1.5A 6MDVN-1P5101 A
0.37 0.5 2.3A 6MDVN-2P3101 A
0.75 1.0 4.5A 6MDVN-4P5101 B
230V, 50/60 Hz
1-Phase
With Integral EMC
Filter
0.2 0.25 1.5A 6MDAN-1P5111 A
0.37 0.5 2.3A 6MDAN-2P3111 A
0.75 1.0 4.5A 6MDAN-4P5111 A
1.5 2.0 8.0A 6MDAN-8P0111 B
230V, 50/60 Hz
1-Phase
No Filter
0.2 0.25 1.5A 6MDAN-1P5101 A
0.37 0.5 2.3A 6MDAN-2P3101 A
0.75 1.0 4.5A 6MDAN-4P5101 A
1.5 2.0 8.0A 6MDAN-8P0101 B
230V, 50/60 Hz
3-Phase
0.2 0.25 1.5A 6MDBN-1P5101 A
0.37 0.5 2.3A 6MDBN-2P3101 A
0.75 1.0 4.5A 6MDBN-4P5101 A
1.5 2.0 8.0A 6MDBN-8P0101 A
2.2 3.0 12.0A 6MDBN-012101 B
3.7 5.0 17.5 6MDBN-017101 B
460V, 50/60 Hz
3-Phase
0.37 0.5 1.4A 6MDDN-1P4101 A
0.75 1.0 2.3A 6MDDN-2P3101 A
1.5 2.0 4.0A 6MDDN-4P0101 A
2.2 3.0 6.0A 6MDDN-6P0101 B
3.7 5.0 8.7A 6MDDN-8P7101 B
No. Parameter Name Default Value
P031 Motor NP Volts Varies
P032 Motor NP Hertz 60 Hz
P033 Motor OL Current Varies